Entry

42

79
33
158
192
90
172
67
137
74
171
223

234

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

1 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Hendry, William
Kapel, Sebastien
Perks, Sofia
Kapel, Sebastien
Walker, Sian Fiona
Hooper, Thomas
Robinson, Laura
Blake, Eden
Perks, Mia
Darby, Kate
Thomas, Marie
Burr, Rachel
Allan, Jessica
Taggart, Sophie
Mileham, Sian
Hill, Ross

Ellis, Remy

Naylor-stewart, Hannah

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 09:44:40

Horse

LANDO IV

VANDA RUBICON

CRISTAL BLUE VH RUYTINXBOS Z

VANDA BREITLING

LAURENTO DU LYS

CALLAN Z

LEESTONE SINGULADY

1. JUST GRATIANNA

MINNEAPOLIS 1I

LORETO OBOS

DROMBANE COLONEL

RENKUM PEEK ABOO

LADY DON

LORD GEORGE

GORGEOUS-K V'T KATTENHEYE Z

MORONA HEART

LUXOR S

THE HOLLY BEARS THE CROWN

Results

0/48.35 0/44.39
0/49.44 0/44.44
0/48.88 0/44.77
0/53.20 0/48.64
0/49.79 0/48.78
0/55.26 0/49.12
0/52.46 0/49.20
0/47.01 4(K)/45.27
4(K)/51.02 0/45.58
0/52.98 4(K)/A7.47
0/53.50 4(K)/47.83
4(K)/47.78 0/47.93
0/51.38 4(K)/49.18
8(KK)/A7.46 0/45.42
15(KR:7)/69.96 0/47.91
0/53.92 15(RK:7)/66.75
0/51.21 0/47.51 Tkt

4(K)/55.57 9(R:5)/64.43 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 09:44:40

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

78
101
40
24
61
21
192
23
181
189

73

Rider

Rixon, Ella

Silk-jones, Ashlea
Selinger, Julia
Kosaniuk Innes, Stella
Hill, Gregory Elliott

Hill, Gregory Elliott
Darby, Kate

Austin, Philip Raymond
Black, Georgia
Dimmock, Jessica

Tilly Shaw

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

2 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 10:15:02

Horse

LEANDRO Z

G.T EXCLUSIVE

CLECK

RSH INNOVATION

WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z

MIRACLE M

LORETO OBOS

CAPRI IV

SHANROE SELECTION

DAISY

DOLLY

Results

0/44.92 0/37.10

0/48.87 0/40.00

0/50.28 0/40.90

0/50.60 0/40.98

0/54.93 0/42.65

0/48.91 0/44.75

0/50.48 0/44.78

0/45.65 4(K)/41.39
0/53.28 4(K)/48.00
0/51.98 8(KK)/52.04 Tkt

0/49.67 4(K)/46.31 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 10:15:02

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

1

PI



Entry

78
65
102
101
99
206
80
20

21

136
51
230
91
159

134

235
234

160

3 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Rixon, Ella

Tuson, Harriet
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Kruger, Kendall
Trump, Imogen
Robinson, Laura
Mills, Grace

Hill, Gregory Elliott
Coulstock, Hannah
Castell, Alison

Bull, Nathan

Bayes Jones, William
Thomas, Marie
Perks, Maria

Castell, Alison
Hooper, Thomas
Lottie Foster
Naylor-stewart, Hannah

Falle, Jessica

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 11:26:44

Horse

LEANDRO Z

WHAT ADREAM Il

SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER

G.T EXCLUSIVE

C-GIRLZ

PICOBELLO HH

MILLFIELD KANGAROO

KATIES ECLIPS

MIRACLE M

LUNA ROSE

SOOKIE

DUDY Z

KANNABIS-H

QUARAMELE VAN DE SCHOONHOUTHOEVE

MINNEAPOLIS Il

QUICK DOLLAR

CALLAN Z

DIGNIFIED DOLLIE

THE HOLLY BEARS THE CROWN

FURICH TEJO

Results

0/42.62 0/37.57
0/45.40 0/38.05

0/46.45 0/38.35

0/48.35 0/40.44

0/45.08 0/41.69

0/48.38 0/42.51

0/50.12 0/43.85

0/55.23 0/45.97

0/49.20 0/47.64

0/56.34 0/51.44
4(K)/46.83 4(K)/42.40
4(K)/55.13 4(K)/47.09
4(D)/59.99 4(K)/48.59
0/52.35 8(KK)/50.80
4(K)/52.94 12(KKK)/46.52

0/52.47 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech

4(K)/52.59 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech

0/44.09 8(KK)/36.93 Tkt
12(KKK)/53.65 4(K)/49.74 Tkt

0/45.99 0/45.12 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 11:26:44

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15



Entry

56
26
45
98
62
128
134
57
182
24
88
40
77
181

160

Rider

Murray, Imogen
Watkins, Georgie
Hendry, William
Campbell, Jemima
Hurn, Caitlin
Dimmock, Jessica
Castell, Alison
Murray, Imogen
Hollowell, Kerry Brian
Kosaniuk Innes, Stella
Mcstraw, Libby
Selinger, Julia
Conroy, Lucy

Black, Georgia

Falle, Jessica

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

4 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 12:09:03

Horse Results Prize
DTL GULIO 0/49.83 0/39.05 50.00
KILLEAVY WARRIOR 0/48.65 0/41.69 35.00
GRANDIOOS I 0/53.73 0/44.67 25.00
ATTICUS 0/47.56 0/44.98
WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z 0/55.19 0/46.38
DONDER SLAGE 0/48.91 0/47.96
QUICK DOLLAR 0/47.31 4(K)/43.73
MONBEG HEARTBEAT 0/52.23 4(K)/48.20
GARTHAGO 0/50.80 4(K)/50.12
RSH INNOVATION 0/48.76 4(R)/53.50
KANCLAUDIUS 0/45.90 6(R:2)/61.53
CLECK 0/49.42 8(KK)/43.32
WIDGETS WARRIOR 0/50.92 8(KK)/48.66
SHANROE SELECTION 0/54.25 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech
FURICH TEJO 0/47.03 0/48.45 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 12:09:03

PI

10

"

12

13



Entry

50
85
227
54
228
49
154
69
226
204
146
34
145
92
174
187

162

144

116
147
170
206
63
99
7
51

57

230
119
163
115
55
75

102

5 Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round

Rider

Bull, Nathan
Robinson, Laura
Franks, Steven
Murray, Imogen
Franks, Steven
Bull, Nathan
Stoute, Keira
Dawson, Kate Rhianna
Franks, Steven
Watts, Ewan
Bateman, George
Blake, Eden
Bateman, George
Thomas, Marie
Livesey, Tom
Stone, Amy
Burgess, Jude
Lewis, Sarah
Bateman, George
Coulstock, Hannah
Price, Anna
Crippen, Simon
Mcdonald-meyer, Olivia
Trump, Imogen
Bond, Georgina
Kruger, Kendall
Conroy, Lucy

Bull, Nathan
Murray, Imogen
Lewis, Sarah
Bayes Jones, William
Clifford, Joanne
Burgess, Jude
Price, Anna
Murray, Imogen
Mileham, Sian

Silk-jones, Ashlea

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 14:04:32

Horse

KAPRI-FOMIA

PACINOS CHERRYFIELD

KISS BY AROSE

VIOLETTAB

PAIGE VD HEFFINCK

JACKPOT MFS

INFINITY D

CHAPEAU z

BILLY JIG

KARLA VAN STEENDORP

GOLDEN BOY MONTDESIR

GILANALINDE

PETER PAN

KENTUCKY V

DRACARYS Z

NELSON V'T DAUWHOF

OILINA

ASKEATON Il

CAPSONE Z

LOLA KANN

KEEP HAPPY

GALWAY DU LYS

NO SNOW ON ME

PICOBELLO HH

JEZABELLE

C-GIRLZ

WIDGETS WARRIOR

DUDY Z

MONBEG HEARTBEAT

BE KHALISSY

KANNABIS-H

COOLNAHINCH WAVE

DIATRONIK

ITS VANILLA

JEZEBEL HDH

CUSTODIO TT

SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER

Results

0/49.36 0/38.82
0/49.27 0/39.50
0/48.80 0/39.92
0/47.90 0/40.41
0/54.29 0/40.57
0/52.14 0/41.89
0/50.06 0/42.78
0/49.07 0/43.63
0/51.39 0/44.01
0/50.37 0/45.09
0/49.94 0/46.08
0/53.16 0/46.30
0/49.31 0/46.52
0/53.56 0/46.64
0/53.69 0/46.83
0/52.20 0/47.34
0/52.35 0/47.53
0/51.54 0/48.14
0/51.10 0/49.16
0/51.60 0/49.71
0/51.82 0/49.78
0/53.31 0/50.83
4(K)/49.75 0/42.71
0/49.16 4(K)/43.98
4(K)/47.72 0/45.75
0/46.54 4(K)/47.02
0/52.53 4(K)/47.06
0/54.94 4(K)/47.48
0/54.70 4(K)/47.68
0/50.68 4(K)/47.75
4(K)/52.70 0/51.26
0/53.80 4(K)/51.50
0/51.33 8(KK)/41.07
0/47.31 8(KK)/42.16
0/48.64 8(KK)/45.21
5(R:1)/64.35 4(K)/48.03

4(K)/51.65 21(RK:13)/69.84

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 14:04:32

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37



Entry

169
93
95
168
43
44
183
98
151
166
66
39
197
135
126
68

17

Rider

Kuligowski, Arianna
Butler, Zoe

Thomas, Marie
Kuligowski, Arianna
Perks, Sofia

Hendry, William
Hollowell, Kerry Brian
Campbell, Jemima
Crippen, Simon
Kuligowski, Arianna
Bond, Georgina
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Bishop, Sebastian
Castell, Alison
George, Isabelle
Aylmer, Ruth

Price, Anna

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

6 Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 09:45:28

Horse

IVASCALLE

MARINELLO Il

MIDNIGHT FLYER Il

COCOG2

FONSKEN P

CONFETTL I

MINNIE ADVENTURE IlI

ATTICUS

BILLY PEARL

BB ROSE

JETHRO VAN HET KEYSERSBOS

KEYSTONE DANCER

SPRINGSTEEN Z

DOLINA

LAURINA

GEPETTO

SUNSEEKER

Results

0/46.13 0/35.18
0/47.28 0/40.07

0/48.97 0/41.29

0/51.09 0/41.45

0/49.66 0/41.88

0/51.98 0/42.03

0/51.10 0/42.76

0/50.56 0/44.64

0/51.77 0/48.82

0/40.61 4(K)/44.62
4(K)/47.80 0/44.97
4(K)/46.83 0/45.48
4(K)/48.41 0/46.94
4(K)/50.10 0/47.33
4(K)/58.91 2(2)/58.59
0/52.22 18(RK:10)/66.89

0/54.34 22(R:18)/74.59

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 09:45:28

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17



Entry

165
227
103
50

150
197
162
129
224
149
238
228
37

231
35

49

54

127
17
151
119

174

Rider

Burgess, Jude
Franks, Steven
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Bull, Nathan
Crippen, Abbie
Bishop, Sebastian
Burgess, Jude
Dimmock, Jessica
Ellis, Remy
Crippen, Simon
Bathe, Daisy
Franks, Steven
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Bayes Jones, William
Blake, Eden

Bull, Nathan
Murray, Imogen
George, Isabelle
Price, Anna
Crippen, Simon
Clifford, Joanne

Livesey, Tom

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

Entries For Competition

7 Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 16:08:45

Horse

KINDEPENDENCE HP

KISS BY AROSE

CONTENDERA

KAPRI-FOMIA

BILLY VAN GOGH

SPRINGSTEEN Z

OILINA

GREANNANSTOWN RICH GIRL

KAPRIOOL S

NEVADA VAN DE START

MEXICAN WAVE I

PAIGE VD HEFFINCK

BLAYDEN

PEWIT DE MUZE

TURLOUGH DUGGIE

JACKPOT MFS

VIOLETTAB

BALLYVOGUE EYE CANDY

SUNSEEKER

BILLY PEARL

COOLNAHINCH WAVE

DRACARYS Z

Results

0/46.80 0/38.27
0/48.45 0/38.34
0/51.89 0/38.86
0/47.54 0/39.55
0/47.91 0/40.75
0/47.93 0/44.37
0/48.97 0/44.47
0/48.99 0/47.06
0/55.34 0/50.50
0/48.20 4(K)/38.71
0/51.61 4(K)/41.45
0/49.77 4(K)/43.21
0/48.95 4(K)/44.64
4(K)/49.62 0/46.82
0/55.19 4(K)/50.53
0/50.99 4(R)/52.62
4(K)/46.69 4(K)/47.15
8(KK)/50.45 0/50.29
8(KK)/58.50 0/51.81
0/49.41 9(C:5)/57.87
13(R:9)/68.77 4(K)/51.15

21(KR:13)/72.58 4(K)/49.50

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 16:08:45

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



Entry

96
25
38
64
47
167
175
48
22

152

76
166

231

Rider

Thomas, Marie
Randall, Tallulah
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Bond, Georgina
Hendry, William
Kuligowski, Arianna
Livesey, Tom

Hendry, William

Hill, Gregory Elliott
Crippen, Simon
Hooper, Thomas
Franks, Steven
Burnett, Genene
Burnett, Genene
Mileham, Sian
Kuligowski, Arianna
Bayes Jones, William

Hooper, Thomas

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

8 Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 16:58:03

QUANTUM TREAT

CRIKEY OREILLY

MCQUEEN IlI

LEONIDAS RED RIVERS PRIDE

TROOPER B

JCR CARTUCHO HP

SMIRNOV

CRAGGANMORE I

BIG BEN VI

CASPAROW 789

FLAVIO

CHACCO’S LANDO

VANDA PHANTOM

VANDA GUCCI

SCUDETTOTT

BB ROSE

PEWIT DE MUZE

GIANNI HC

0/47.14 0/37.31
0/49.79 0/38.30
0/47.75 0/39.52
0/49.20 0/41.96
0/48.53 0/42.13
0/46.62 0/42.49
0/52.74 0/43.37
0/53.02 0/43.38
0/49.41 0/45.01
0/52.18 0/45.27
0/53.04 0/48.28
0/52.00 0/50.20
0/52.61 0/51.09
0/48.75 0/52.93
0/48.69 4(K)/45.25
4(K)/49.87 0/45.67
4(K)/50.89 0/49.18

0/54.84 4(K)/50.68

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 16:58:03

Results

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Entry

118
130

25

175
22
82

81

225

125

229

176

Rider

Mckinlay, Daisy
Dimmock, Jessica
Randall, Tallulah
Coulstock, Hannah
Livesey, Tom

Hill, Gregory Elliott
Robinson, Laura
Robinson, Laura
Hooper, Thomas
Ellis, Remy
George, Isabelle
Hooper, Thomas
Franks, Steven

Livesey, Tom

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

9 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 17:57:22

Horse

DARJEELING DESIR

BILLY IN FASHION

CRIKEY OREILLY

LAURANO |

SMIRNOV

BIG BEN VI

MILLFIELD COLETTE

GREENACRES CRISTALANO

GIANNI HC

GOOD FRIENDS

STS LLOYD

FLAVIO

CHACCO’S LANDO

INTERSTAR LANCER

Results

0/54.43 0/40.54
0/45.53 0/41.91
0/49.24 0/42.10
0/49.86 0/42.29
0/51.85 0/43.10
0/49.57 0/44.54
0/46.79 0/45.01
0/52.24 0/48.15
4(K)/43.78 0/46.18
0/48.48 4(D)/48.08
0/54.58 4(4)/52.16
4(K)/54.26 2(2)/50.09
4(K)/52.51 4(4)/52.58

18(R:14)/69.05 1(1)/49.21

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 17:57:22

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

PI

1

10

"

12

13

14



Entry

84

161
118
176

198

Robinson, Laura
Burgess, Jude
Mckinlay, Daisy
Livesey, Tom

Bishop, Sebastian

Rider

Keysoe - 06 August 2021

10 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 18:28:09

Horse Results

CALMOND 0/53.33 0/47.71
DREAMS OF DON 0/47.64 4(K)/40.36
DARJEELING DESIR 0/52.16 4(K)/44.67
INTERSTAR LANCER 0/49.12 11(KK:3)/51.68

HOLLANDANI 4(D)/51.26 (D)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 06/08/2021 18:28:09

Prize

150.00

0.00

1

PI



Entry

260
177

244

90
89

199

255
74

67

263
245
131
158
245

158

11 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Delsart, Dan

Gaff, Paul

Short, Polley Alexandra Grace
Kapel, Sebastien

Thomas, Marie

Walker, Sian Fiona

Davies, Nancy

Kapel, Sebastien

Maguire, Emma

Mileham, Sian

Allan, Jessica

Shimmons, Stacey

Short, Kittey

Moore, Charlotte Julie

Perks, Mia

Short, Polley Alexandra Grace

Perks, Mia

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 09:41:24

Horse

OCTAAF VAN DE WATERING

SEAGRY SAN LLUIS

CONVOI DU VLIST Z

VANDA RUBICON

DROMBANE COLONEL

LAURENTO DU LYS

FINNAN HILLVIEW

VANDA BREITLING

MODERATO VDL

GORGEOUS-K V'T KATTENHEYE Z

LADY DON

PRIMITIVE NIGHT

HAMBERLINS CHARCO

STONEHAVENS METRO

MINNEAPOLIS Il

HAMBERLINS CHARCO

MINNEAPOLIS 1I

Results

0/39.61 0/45.15
0/38.54 0/46.16
0/39.02 0/47.66
0/39.52 0/53.97
0/40.60 4(K)/48.26
4(K)/44.20 0/49.24
0/35.77 4(K)/50.88
0/41.13 4(K)/54.53
4(K)/38.34 0/55.24
0/42.66 4(K)/57.10
4(K)/40.53 0/58.53
4(R)/56.76 4(K)/54.45
(RFR)/~-.-- Elim-Tech
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
(DC)/--.~ Elim-Ref

0/40.36 0/53.68 HC

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 09:41:24

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12



Entry

88

61

132
223
236
87

179
148
179
148

73

Rider

Mcstraw, Libby
Hurn, Caitlin
Lowthian, Gemma
Ellis, Remy

Archer, Mia
Macpherson, Fiona
Gaff, Paul

Collins, Finlay
Gaff, Paul

Collins, Finlay

Tilly Shaw

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

12 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 10:15:35

Horse Results Prize
KANCLAUDIUS 0/32.57 0/42.32 40.00
WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z 0/42.75 0/47.75 25.00
RIGEL BLUE 0/39.18 0/48.40 20.00
LUXOR S 0/39.69 0/48.94
MISS POPPY Il 0/38.72 0/50.11
ODJUSSICAT 4(K)/35.14 4(D)/54.99
FIGARO VAN AVERMAET (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech
HIGH OFFLEY SUMMER UKRA (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
FIGARO VAN AVERMAET 0/38.79 0/51.04 HC
HIGH OFFLEY SUMMER UKRA (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC
DOLLY 0/37.15 0/54.89 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 10:15:35

PI



Entry

102
279
260
134
101
265
91
21
58
33
264
87
222
199
42
136
65
41
263
219
177
90
140
74
159
164
79

131

20
121
58

131

20

196
178
195

195

13 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Silk-jones, Ashlea
Delsart, Dan
Delsart, Dan
Castell, Alison
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Shimmons, Stacey
Thomas, Marie

Hill, Gregory Elliott
Murray, Imogen
Blake, Eden
Shimmons, Stacey
Macpherson, Fiona
March, Caroline
Davies, Nancy
Hendry, William
Castell, Alison
Tuson, Harriet
Perks, Sofia
Shimmons, Stacey
Tebbutt, Jack

Gaff, Paul

Thomas, Marie
Uzunov, Kaloyan
Mileham, Sian
Perks, Maria
Sedgwick, Ellie
Robinson, Laura
Moore, Charlotte Julie
Hooper, Thomas
Mills, Grace

Clifford, Joanne
Murray, Imogen
Moore, Charlotte Julie
Hooper, Thomas
Mills, Grace

George Hilton Jones
Gaff, Paul

George Hilton Jones

George Hilton Jones

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 11:58:58

Horse

SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER

QUASAR DL

OCTAAF VAN DE WATERING

QUICK DOLLAR

G.T EXCLUSIVE

SEL LIVEWIRE

QUARAMELE VAN DE SCHOONHOUTHOEVE

MIRACLE M

REDLETTER DAY

1. JUST GRATIANNA

BLOSSOM BLUE BELLE

ODJUSSICAT

GRANTSTOWN ROYAL FLUSH

FINNAN HILLVIEW

LANDO IV

SOOKIE

WHAT A DREAM Il

CRISTAL BLUE VH RUYTINXBOS Z

PRIMITIVE NIGHT

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN V

SEAGRY SAN LLUIS

DROMBANE COLONEL

BUCEFAL

GORGEOUS-K V'T KATTENHEYE Z

MINNEAPOLIS II

DIATRONIK

LEESTONE SINGULADY

STONEHAVENS METRO

CALLAN Z

KATIES ECLIPS

CHIARO DI LUNA

REDLETTER DAY

STONEHAVENS METRO

CALLAN Z

KATIES ECLIPS

LUDO S

LUIDAME

FEARDORCHA DIAMOND MH

FEARDORCHA DIAMOND MH

Results

0/38.39 0/39.88
0/39.62 0/42.34
0/38.60 0/43.65

0/39.51 0/47.37
0/39.39 0/48.52
0/38.54 0/49.00
0/40.66 0/52.61

0/40.27 0/55.19

0/41.41 0/55.84
0/39.48 0/57.08
4(K)/41.47 0/50.72
4(K)/39.10 0/51.10
0/38.54 4(K)/52.64
0/39.14 4(K)/56.50
0/41.07 4(K)/57.71
4(K)/36.53 4(K)/46.62
0/37.41 8(KK)/48.32
4(R)/50.81 4(K)/48.49
0/38.32 8(KK)/48.51
0/36.32 8(KK)/48.61
4(K)/37.97 4(K)/50.67
4(K)/42.57 4(K)/56.22
4(K)/39.68 4(K)/57.73
4(K)/44.28 5(C:1)/72.13
4(K)/39.48 8(KK)/51.77
0/40.84 12(KKK)/53.08
0/42.41 14(R:10)/81.39
(RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech
(RD)/--.— Elim-Ref
(RFR)/~-.—- Elim-Tech
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
0/43.24 0/57.02 HC
(KRR)/--.~ Elim-Ref HC
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref HC
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref HC
(KKKRD)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt
0/40.25 4(K)/55.93 Tkt
8(KK)/40.76 8(KK)/58.10 Tkt

0/41.22 0/55.34 Tkt

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 11:58:58



Entry

141
86
106
265
40
78
88
264
140
121
24
180
23
104
62
26
186

186

Rider

Poole, Lauren
Murphy, Katy

Cook, Stacey Sharon
Shimmons, Stacey
Selinger, Julia

Rixon, Ella

Mcstraw, Libby
Shimmons, Stacey
Uzunov, Kaloyan
Clifford, Joanne
Kosaniuk Innes, Stella
Gaff, Paul

Austin, Philip Raymond
Card, Tegan

Hurn, Caitlin

Watkins, Georgie
Platt, Sophie Danielle

Platt, Sophie Danielle

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

14 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 12:43:38

Horse

DOUBLE D llI

LENAMORE SEMPER FIDELIS

MYMWOOD MELODY

SEL LIVEWIRE

CLECK

LEANDRO Z

KANCLAUDIUS

BLOSSOM BLUE BELLE

BUCEFAL

CHIARO DI LUNA

RSH INNOVATION

NENEMIA

CAPRI IV

BEALTAINE BELLE

WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z

KILLEAVY WARRIOR

CORKHILL LAD

CORKHILL LAD

Results

0/36.12 0/39.71
0/36.53 0/44.03

0/40.21 0/44.93

0/37.93 0/47.95

0/38.34 0/48.57

0/33.45 4(K)/39.87

0/34.76 4(K)/46.77

0/41.39 4(K)/49.89

0/38.26 4(K)/50.32

0/39.62 4(K)/56.58

0/38.10 4(R)/58.38

0/38.14 4(R)/67.37
4(K)/35.18 4(K)/43.76
4(K)/35.00 4(K)/46.43
4(R)/62.80 4(K)/49.40
0/40.19 12(KKK)/47.24
0/45.74 (RFR)/--. Elim-Tech

0/41.87 0/45.42 HC

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 12:43:38

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

50
279
226
70
49
63
60
59
193
153
240
222
101
51
170
80
86
116
154

115

180
219
230
26

119

196

15 Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round

Rider

Bull, Nathan

Delsart, Dan

Franks, Steven
Dawson, Kate Rhianna
Bull, Nathan

Bond, Georgina
Murray, Imogen
Murray, Imogen
Coburn, Kim Ashley
Castle, Isabella
Watts, Kayleigh
March, Caroline
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Bull, Nathan
Mcdonald-meyer, Olivia
Robinson, Laura
Murphy, Katy

Price, Anna

Stoute, Keira

Price, Anna
Coulstock, Hannah
Gaff, Paul

Tebbutt, Jack

Bayes Jones, William
Watkins, Georgie
Clifford, Joanne

George Hilton Jones

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 14:12:26

Horse

KAPRI-FOMIA

QUASAR DL

BILLY JIG

CHAPEAU z

JACKPOT MFS

JEZABELLE

MDSANDYHILL PENHILLS ZORRO

JEU CARLA-H

TORR

BE WILD

ONE SAHARAH

GRANTSTOWN ROYAL FLUSH

G.T EXCLUSIVE

DUDY Z

NO SNOW ON ME

MILLFIELD KANGAROO

LENAMORE SEMPER FIDELIS

KEEP HAPPY

INFINITY D

ITS VANILLA

LUNA ROSE

NENEMIA

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN V

KANNABIS-H

KILLEAVY WARRIOR

COOLNAHINCH WAVE

LUDO S

Results

0/36.76 0/39.34
0/36.34 0/43.49

0/37.51 0/43.83

0/40.75 0/45.23

0/39.21 0/46.56

0/34.18 0/46.56

0/38.30 0/48.11

0/39.01 0/48.94

0/42.41 0/50.92

0/37.61 0/53.46

0/37.25 0/54.82

0/39.11 0/55.50

0/39.59 0/55.62

0/40.53 0/55.75
4(K)/36.93 0/47.10
0/37.24 4(K)/49.16
4(K)/39.63 0/52.95
0/38.89 4(K)/54.86
0/37.19 4(K)/55.17
0/38.32 4(K)/55.55
0/45.05 4(K)/62.11
0/39.23 8(KK)/54.24
0/37.92 8(KK)/59.03
0/40.03 12(KKK)/58.70
12(KKK)/39.50 4(K)/57.38
30(RK:22)/69.08 4(K)/61.81

4(K)/39.80 0/61.21 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 14:12:26

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26



Entry

168
44
66
45
43
105
142
207
40
68
95
230
155
24
17
237

237

Rider

Kuligowski, Arianna
Hendry, William
Bond, Georgina
Hendry, William
Perks, Sofia

Cook, Stacey Sharon
Poole, Lauren
Bunting, Mark
Selinger, Julia
Aylmer, Ruth
Thomas, Marie
Bayes Jones, William
Stoute, Keira
Kosaniuk Innes, Stella
Price, Anna

Lovett Brunt, Gracie

Lovett Brunt, Gracie

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

16 Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 14:54:06

Horse

BB ROSE

CONFETTL I

JETHRO VAN HET KEYSERSBOS

GRANDIOOS I

FONSKEN P

GIGANT

ARGENTO'S SILVER TWIST

JADORE V

CLECK

GEPETTO

MIDNIGHT FLYER Il

KANNABIS-H

RUMBOLDS STARLIGHT

RSH INNOVATION

SUNSEEKER

WESTON ONE VISION

WESTON ONE VISION

Results

0/36.00 0/40.17
0/36.21 0/42.90

0/35.25 0/45.21

0/38.72 0/47.87

0/38.41 0/48.28

0/39.37 0/49.98

0/39.38 0/50.54

0/34.13 0/52.41

0/37.43 0/60.48
4(K)/39.92 0/54.26
0/35.95 8(KK)/49.80
0/38.06 8(KK)/52.81
6(R:2)/49.65 8(KK)/57.70
8(R:4)/51.52 8(KK)/59.03
4(K)/41.20 12(KKK)/64.87
0/34.92 (KKDQ)/--.~- Disq.

0/40.40 0/57.84 HC

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 14:54:06

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15



Entry

103
93
60
162
170
221
251
49

240

153
241
37

227

231
50

208

224
194
85
220
193
92
59
228
126
119
70

34

Rider

Silk-jones, Ashlea
Butler, Zoe

Murray, Imogen
Burgess, Jude
Mcdonald-meyer, Olivia
March, Caroline
Waldock-smith, Katie
Bull, Nathan

Watts, Kayleigh
Coulstock, Hannah
Castle, Isabella

Watts, Kayleigh
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Franks, Steven

Lewis, Sarah

Bayes Jones, William
Bull, Nathan

Bunting, Mark

Lewis, Sarah

Ellis, Remy

Coburn, Kim Ashley
Robinson, Laura
March, Caroline
Coburn, Kim Ashley
Thomas, Marie
Murray, Imogen
Franks, Steven
George, Isabelle
Clifford, Joanne
Dawson, Kate Rhianna

Blake, Eden

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

Entries For Competition

17 Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 16:22:21

Horse

CONTENDERA

MARINELLO Il

MDSANDYHILL PENHILLS ZORRO

OILINA

NO SNOW ON ME

CASSIMO SL

JAIRONE STAR

JACKPOT MFS

ONE SAHARAH

LOLA KANN

BE WILD

AISLING V

BLAYDEN

KISS BY AROSE

ASKEATON II

PEWIT DE MUZE

KAPRI-FOMIA

KIAMINKA

BE KHALISSY

KAPRIOOL S

ZEUS VALENCIE

PACINOS CHERRYFIELD

SHADES OF COOLEY

TORR

KENTUCKY V

JEU CARLA-H

PAIGE VD HEFFINCK

LAURINA

COOLNAHINCH WAVE

CHAPEAU Z

GILANALINDE

Results

0/36.27 0/40.30
0/34.44 0/42.87
0/36.32 0/44.09
0/35.70 0/44.95
0/37.95 0/46.84
0/40.47 0/49.51
0/37.26 0/50.15
0/37.42 0/53.06
0/41.47 0/53.31
0/40.11 0/54.83
0/37.24 0/55.21
0/36.73 0/55.87
0/36.14 4(K)/41.13
0/36.27 4(K)/42.47
0/38.93 4(K)/48.88
0/39.33 4(K)/49.27
4(K)/35.18 0/52.81
0/36.18 4(K)/54.64
0/40.76 4(K)/55.61
0/37.93 4(K)/56.72
4(K)/43.60 0/59.29
4(K)/36.21 0/60.31
4(K)/40.87 4(K)/54.45
4(K)/42.72 4(K)/60.20
0/43.55 8(KK)/60.25
0/37.18 8(KK)/61.09
4(K)/40.57 4(K)/55.17
4(K)/41.47 16(K:12)/73.39
(KKT)/--.—- Ret.

(DT)/--.- Ret.

33(RK:25)/69.99 (T)/--.— Ret.

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 16:22:21

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



Entry

25
169
252
166
47
214
167
105
213
242
48
39
168
68
95

259

Rider

Randall, Tallulah
Kuligowski, Arianna
Waldock-smith, Katie
Kuligowski, Arianna
Hendry, William

Hall Mcateer, Jodie
Kuligowski, Arianna
Cook, Stacey Sharon
Hall Mcateer, Jodie
Watts, Kayleigh
Hendry, William
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Kuligowski, Arianna
Aylmer, Ruth
Thomas, Marie

Gupta, Rishit

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

18 Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 19:28:00

Horse

CRIKEY OREILLY

IVASCALLE

CREEVAGH TOMPICO

BB ROSE

TROOPER B

CATOKI IV

JCR CARTUCHO HP

GIGANT

SPARKS 55

HELLO ZACHARY

CRAGGANMORE I

KEYSTONE DANCER

COCOG2

GEPETTO

MIDNIGHT FLYER Il

SACINO

Results

0/36.40 0/35.26
0/35.19 0/36.18

0/35.32 0/39.33

0/36.43 0/40.25

0/35.75 0/43.25

0/39.81 0/56.65
4(K)/36.88 0/44.34
0/31.98 4(K)/47.70
0/37.14 4(K)/50.06
0/36.64 4(K)/54.35
0/39.95 4(K)/58.47
4(K)/33.58 4(K)/55.01
0/39.34 14(RK:6)/67.55
0/41.32 17(KKR:5)/66.30
0/39.49 (RT)/--.~- Ret.

0/40.18 0/50.55 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 19:28:00

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14



Entry

252
96

52

203
205
165
212
215
129
118
22

167

81

25
38

229
64

258
127
220
211

210

275
35
225
76
221

221

Rider

Waldock-smith, Katie
Thomas, Marie

Bull, Nathan
Stapleton, Daniella
Cooper, Holly
Burgess, Jude

Hall Mcateer, Jodie
Hall-mcateer, Eleanor
Dimmock, Jessica
Mckinlay, Daisy

Hill, Gregory Elliott
Kuligowski, Arianna
Robinson, Laura
Hooper, Thomas
Randall, Tallulah
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Franks, Steven
Bond, Georgina
Gupta, Rishit
George, Isabelle
March, Caroline

Hall Mcateer, Jodie
Hall Mcateer, Jodie
Hooper, Thomas
Burnett, Genene
Burnett, Genene
Blake, Eden

Ellis, Remy
Mileham, Sian
March, Caroline

March, Caroline

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

19 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 18:43:40

Horse

CREEVAGH TOMPICO

QUANTUM TREAT

MILTON VAN VRIJHERN

FIRE Il

CHARLOTTEB

KINDEPENDENCE HP

MADEMOISELLE A

HELLO FRANKLIN

GREANNANSTOWN RICH GIRL

DARJEELING DESIR

BIG BEN VI

JCR CARTUCHO HP

GREENACRES CRISTALANO

FLAVIO

CRIKEY OREILLY

MCQUEEN llI

CHACCO’S LANDO

LEONIDAS RED RIVERS PRIDE

DENVER V

BALLYVOGUE EYE CANDY

SHADES OF COOLEY

KIMOSA VAN HET KRITRAHOF

SALT N PEPPAIII

GIANNI HC

VANDA GUCCI

VANDA PHANTOM

TURLOUGH DUGGIE

GOOD FRIENDS

SCUDETTOTT

CASSIMO SL

CASSIMO SL

Results

0/30.91 0/42.54
0/33.46 0/45.60

0/32.64 0/45.92

0/33.42 0/46.96

0/34.12 0/47.39

0/34.35 0/48.62

0/35.42 0/49.91

0/35.36 0/50.72

0/34.29 0/51.32

0/36.66 0/52.79

0/35.43 0/53.09

0/35.15 0/55.23

0/36.07 2(2)/57.98
0/37.69 3(3)/58.66
0/33.65 4(K)/46.50
0/34.70 4(K)/48.42
0/38.05 4(K)/52.51
0/34.95 4(K)/53.17
0/33.35 4(K)/54.31
4(K)/33.85 1(1)/56.56
4(K)/35.08 1(1)/56.92
0/38.55 6(6)/61.04
0/40.38 6(6)/61.89
0/34.89 8(KK)/54.76
0/35.64 14(KK:6)/61.10
0/36.53 22(R:18)/73.78
8(KK)/35.28 16(KK:8)/63.51
27(R:23)/66.27 2(2)/57.27
0/36.83 35(RK:27)/82.70
(RFR)/~-.—- Elim-Tech

0/35.06 10(KK:2)/57.88 HC

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 18:43:40

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29



Entry

203
118
275
243
83

22

130

84

Rider

Stapleton, Daniella
Mckinlay, Daisy
Kapel, Sebastien
Watts, Kayleigh
Robinson, Laura
Hill, Gregory Elliott
Coulstock, Hannah
Burnett, Genene
George, Isabelle
Hooper, Thomas
Burgess, Jude
Hooper, Thomas
Dimmock, Jessica

Robinson, Laura

Keysoe - 07 August 2021

20 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 19:25:31

Horse

FIRE Il

DARJEELING DESIR

VANDA PHANTOM

KONDY

MILLFIELD COLETTE

BIG BEN VI

LAURANO |

VANDA GUCCI

STS LLOYD

FLAVIO

DREAMS OF DON

GIANNI HC

BILLY IN FASHION

CALMOND

Results

0/33.50 0/46.48
0/36.10 0/52.42

0/36.04 2(2)/57.23

0/34.85 4(K)/46.21

0/32.95 4(K)/46.85

0/35.55 4(K)/51.16

0/34.32 4(K)/51.35

0/35.32 4(4)/59.44

0/35.65 6(K:2)/57.92

0/37.36 7(K:3)/58.43
4(K)/35.06 8(K:4)/59.70
8(KK)/37.17 14(KK:6)/61.40
0/32.36 (RKKD)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(KCRY)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 07/08/2021 19:25:31

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

10

"

12



Entry

262

278

920

209

67

256
158
277
143

89

143

89

67

21 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Withey, Nicola
Kennedy, Jane
Kapel, Sebastien
Thomas, Marie
Smith, Emma
Kapel, Sebastien
Allan, Jessica
Morgan, Katie
Perks, Mia

Urry, Jade

Pilloni, Aurora
Walker, Sian Fiona
Hooper, Thomas
Pilloni, Aurora
Walker, Sian Fiona
Hooper, Thomas

Allan, Jessica

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 09:39:29

Horse

MELBOURNE E

COOL FAERIE

VANDA BREITLING

DROMBANE COLONEL

ESH GOOD FRIDAY

VANDA RUBICON

LADY DON

BALLINGLEN ROSIES LAD

MINNEAPOLIS 1I

ALBANY AS DI

JAILBREAKER

LAURENTO DU LYS

CALLAN Z

JAILBREAKER

LAURENTO DU LYS

CALLAN Z

LADY DON

Results

0/48.28 0/40.77
0/45.50 0/42.41
0/50.13 0/47.31
0/45.96 4(K)/41.32
0/49.50 4(K)/44.14
0/49.18 4(K)/45.52
4(K)/49.83 4(K)/50.12
4(K)/48.21 4(K)/54.64
0/48.47 8(RK)/56.09
15(R:11)/65.44 0/45.10

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

16(C:12)/66.03 (C)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref
42(R:38)/92.35 0/56.23 HC
0/48.78 4(K)/46.62 HC
(RKRY)/--.- Elim-Ref HC

0/49.34 4(D)/58.31 HC

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 09:39:29

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

PI



Entry

88

185
100
53

133
256
148
276
270

73

Rider

Mcstraw, Libby

Poulter, Lewis Edward Alan
Cox, Deborah Jane
Richardson, Ruby

Docwra, Abby

Morgan, Katie

Collins, Finlay

Sullivan, Abigail

Scarlett Thornton

Tilly Shaw

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

22 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 10:08:57

Horse

KANCLAUDIUS

POSH POLANSKI

WINNIE K

TIRGARVE BEACH GIRL

KHAN VDM

BALLINGLEN ROSIES LAD

HIGH OFFLEY SUMMER UKRA

CALISTO LASS

JESSE

DOLLY

Results Prize
0/41.36 0/36.34 40.00
0/48.59 0/43.08 25.00

0/52.27 0/45.01
0/42.14 4(K)/37.08

4(K)/50.97 0/50.95

0/47.08 12(KKK)/46.55
14(R:10)/64.33 0/44.65
15(R:11)/65.05 0/41.09
0/46.49 4(K)/43.93 Tkt

0/49.26 4(C)/57.35 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 10:08:57

PI

1



Entry

136
102
101
219
209
42

273
232
41

172
134
164
185
65

265
80a
283
278
200
264
159
74

33

277
261
262
263
223
285

143

23 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Castell, Alison
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Tebbutt, Jack
Smith, Emma
Hendry, William
Short, Kirsty
Stenning, Isobel
Perks, Sofia

Burr, Rachel
Castell, Alison

Sedgwick, Ellie

Poulter, Lewis Edward Alan

Tuson, Harriet
Shimmons, Stacey
Robinson, Laura
Stoute, Keira
Kennedy, Jane
Bushe, Elizabeth
Shimmons, Stacey
Perks, Mia
Mileham, Sian
Blake, Eden

Urry, Jade
Egmore, Jonathan
Withey, Nicola
Shimmons, Stacey
Ellis, Remy

Ward, Nikki

Pilloni, Aurora

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 13:52:48

Horse

SOOKIE

SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER

G.T EXCLUSIVE

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN V

ESH GOOD FRIDAY

LANDO IV

BALLYGRIFFIN ROCK ON

CSF KILKISHEN

CRISTAL BLUE VH RUYTINXBOS Z

RENKUM PEEK A BOO

QUICK DOLLAR

DIATRONIK

POSH POLANSKI

WHAT A DREAM Il

SEL LIVEWIRE

LEESTONE SINGULADY

DRUMCRAE DOUGAL

COOL FAERIE

STILLBROOK SOPHIE

BLOSSOM BLUE BELLE

MINNEAPOLIS II

GORGEOUS-K V'T KATTENHEYE Z

I. JUST GRATIANNA

ALBANY AS DI

MULLIGAN-S

MELBOURNE E

PRIMITIVE NIGHT

LUXOR S

PL LIBERTY

JAILBREAKER

Results

0/43.20 0/37.42
0/46.20 0/37.52

0/48.20 0/41.72

0/46.13 0/42.86

0/48.52 0/43.80

0/51.04 0/45.20

0/52.01 0/52.34

0/51.81 0/52.53

0/48.14 4(K)/41.90
0/52.45 4(K)/42.84
0/47.31 4(K)/42.87
0/47.65 4(K)/45.77
0/52.68 4(K)/46.21
4(K)/44.36 0/46.39
4(K)/47.84 0/52.37
0/52.81 4(K)/54.45
0/48.44 8(KK)/38.13
4(K)/45.42 4(K)/41.28
4(K)/45.74 4(K)/44.31
4(K)/48.53 4(K)/49.14
0/47.05 8(KR)/49.26
0/50.70 8(KK)/49.62
0/47.82 8(KK)/54.46
4(K)/42.51 8(KK)/46.04
4(K)/49.08 8(KK)/48.88
8(KK)/49.15 4(K)/50.46
8(KK)/49.18 4(K)/51.17
19(R:15)/69.25 4(K)/50.79
34(R:30)/84.22 4(K)/56.12

16(KKK:4)/58.62 9(KK:1)/61.25 HC

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 13:52:48

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29



Entry

274
272
88

26

53

239
190
23

257
173
155
78

271
263
264
276
133
100
265
62

20

Sandford, Emily
Sandford, Lily Ella
Mcstraw, Libby
Watkins, Georgie
Richardson, Ruby
March, Christina

Peruzzi-smith, Anna

Rider

Austin, Philip Raymond

Smith, Ellis Lily
Burr, Rachel
Stoute, Keira
Rixon, Ella
Thornton, Tabitha
Shimmons, Stacey
Shimmons, Stacey
Sullivan, Abigail
Docwra, Abby
Cox, Deborah Jane
Shimmons, Stacey
Hurn, Caitlin

Mills, Grace

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

24 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 12:35:44

Horse
LOTTIM
ISODORA|
KANCLAUDIUS
KILLEAVY WARRIOR

TIRGARVE BEACH GIRL

GWENDOLIEN

BAY BALOU Il

CAPRI IV

BALLINABARNEY IMPELLA

KISS IV

RUMBOLDS STARLIGHT

LEANDRO zZ

BLACK LABEL

PRIMITIVE NIGHT

BLOSSOM BLUE BELLE

CALISTO LASS

KHAN VDM

WINNIE K

SEL LIVEWIRE

WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z

KATIES ECLIPS

Results

0/45.75 0/35.58
0/46.47 0/37.17

0/41.45 0/37.59

0/43.54 0/37.72

0/47.43 0/39.22

0/42.52 0/39.71

0/47.38 0/40.13

0/45.84 0/40.42

0/47.36 0/40.88
2(2)/56.07 0/53.44
0/43.04 4(K)/36.06
4(K)/43.72 0/40.23
0/45.09 4(K)/40.96
0/45.48 4(K)/41.40
0/48.93 4(K)/41.95
4(K)/49.73 0/43.33
0/47.92 4(K)/45.40
4(K)/52.53 0/51.49

0/46 42 12(KKK)/53.23
15(R:11)/65.17 4(K)/44.95

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 12:35:44

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Entry

79a
85
226
72
246
92
101
51
286
63
239

86

78

173
219
201
232
232

219

25 Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round

Rider

Robinson, Laura
Robinson, Laura
Franks, Steven
Dawson, Kate Rhianna
Mccrory, Madison
Thomas, Marie
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Bull, Nathan

Ward, Nikki

Bond, Georgina
March, Christina
Murphy, Katy
Lewis, Sarah
Rixon, Ella
Coulstock, Hannah
Burr, Rachel
Tebbutt, Jack
Bushe, Elizabeth
Stenning, Isobel
Stenning, Isobel

Tebbutt, Jack

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 13:49:14

Horse

MILLFIELD KANGAROO

PACINOS CHERRYFIELD

BILLY JIG

CHAPEAU z

CENTABOUET

KENTUCKY V

G.T EXCLUSIVE

DUDY Z

P L SENSATION

JEZABELLE

GWENDOLIEN

LENAMORE SEMPER FIDELIS

BE KHALISSY

LEANDRO Z

LUNA ROSE

KISS IV

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN V

CHUPACHUP DU GIVRE

CSF KILKISHEN

CSF KILKISHEN

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN V

Results

0/45.87 0/36.82
0/45.15 0/38.88

0/44.60 0/40.39

0/44.41 0/41.81

0/48.33 0/44.55

0/47.96 0/45.07

0/47.54 0/45.16

0/51.07 0/46.48

0/50.29 0/46.83

0/43.36 4(K)/38.36
0/42.22 4(K)/39.83
4(K)/44.67 0/41.11
4(K)/44.24 0/42.76
4(K)/43.61 4(K)/43.58
4(K)/53.00 4(K)/50.36
4(K)/56.26 4(K)/52.64
4(K)/52.31 12(KKK)/49.04
0/46.20 34(KRK:22)/77.23
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
0/50.10 0/46.45 HC

4(K)/50.20 20(KDKK:4)/59.39 HC

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 13:49:14

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Entry

281
44
190
95
45
271
66
257
34
68
94
135

282

Rider

Gwynne, Nicole
Hendry, William
Peruzzi-smith, Anna
Thomas, Marie
Hendry, William
Thornton, Tabitha
Bond, Georgina
Smith, Ellis Lily
Blake, Eden
Aylmer, Ruth
Thomas, Marie
Castell, Alison

Gwynne, Nicole

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

26 Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 14:28:42

Horse

RNH MY LORD

CONFETTL I

BAY BALOU Il

MIDNIGHT FLYER I

GRANDIOOS I

BLACK LABEL

JETHRO VAN HET KEYSERSBOS

BALLINABARNEY IMPELLA

GILANALINDE

GEPETTO

MARINELLO Il

DOLINA

WINDSOR Il

Results Prize
0/42.83 0/35.46 100.00
0/47.19 0/37.75 70.00
0/46.48 0/39.12 50.00

0/43.91 0/40.26
0/48.73 0/41.72
4(K)/43.38 0/40.48
0/43.78 4(K)/42.95
0/46.80 4(K)/44.76
0/51.77 4(K)/44.94
0/49.80 5(R:1)/56.08
0/43.40 8(KK)/40.32
4(K)/56.47 (T)/--.- Ret.

0/48.61 0/45.60 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 14:28:42

PI

10

"



Entry

281
170

228

224

226
126
253
227
221
49

220
103
50

86

246
238

268

Rider

Gwynne, Nicole
Mcdonald-meyer, Olivia
Franks, Steven
Lewis, Sarah

Ellis, Remy
Coulstock, Hannah
Franks, Steven
George, Isabelle
Fox, Sophia
Franks, Steven
March, Caroline
Bull, Nathan
March, Caroline
Silk-jones, Ashlea
Bull, Nathan
Murphy, Katy
Mccrory, Madison
Bathe, Daisy

Brown, Leanne

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

Entries For Competition

27 Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 15:26:01

Horse

RNH MY LORD

NO SNOW ON ME

PAIGE VD HEFFINCK

ASKEATON I

KAPRIOOL S

LOLA KANN

BILLY JIG

LAURINA

HASSAN I

KISS BY AROSE

CASSIMO SL

JACKPOT MFS

SHADES OF COOLEY

CONTENDERA

KAPRI-FOMIA

LENAMORE SEMPER FIDELIS

CENTABOUET

MEXICAN WAVE |1

FLASH LIGHT

Results

0/43.18 0/37.24
0/42.01 0/39.83
0/45.97 0/41.52
0/45.47 0/42.27
0/47.31 0/42.63
0/47.21 0/44.62
0/46.35 0/46.16
0/50.56 0/48.15
0/45.45 4(K)/39.39
0/41.21 4(K)/40.43
0/48.89 4(K)/44.47
4(K)/43.93 0/45.06
4(K)/45.04 0/45.10
0/44.48 8(KK)/36.62
4(K)/44.95 4(K)/37.87
4(K)/46.03 4(K)/43.22
4(K)/48.64 4(K)/45.90
8(KK)/48.42 0/46.52

4(K)/52.45 17(R:13)/64.23

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 15:26:01

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



Entry

249
248
39

169
%

43

191
166
168
254
247

282

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

28 Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 15:58:49

Rider Horse Results Prize
Wilson, Nicola NAOMI 55 0/37.92 0/31.85 100.00
Wilson, Nicola FINE FLEUR 0/43.18 0/34.66 70.00
Stockdale, Sophie Jane KEYSTONE DANCER 0/44.91 0/35.46 50.00
Kuligowski, Arianna IVASCALLE 0/40.26 4(K)/33.30
Thomas, Marie QUANTUM TREAT 0/43.27 4(K)/35.50
Perks, Sofia FONSKEN P 0/44.58 4(K)/37.81
Peruzzi-smith, Anna EMPIRE POWER N 0/46.09 4(K)/41.47
Kuligowski, Arianna BB ROSE 4(K)/46.24 0/44.46
Kuligowski, Arianna COCO G2 4(K)/44.36 0/44.64
Fox, Sophia DOONAVEERAGH CAMIRO 0/40.45 4(R)/49.33
Mccrory, Madison UP DU FIGUIER 4(K)/44.69 4(K)/42.45
Gwynne, Nicole WINDSOR Il 0/45.25 4(K)/46.94 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 15:58:49

PI

10

"



Entry

249
25

233
139
165
52

250
229
253
162
225
50

212
214
254
220
167

247

81

76

37
38

127

221

83

Rider

Wilson, Nicola

Randall, Tallulah
Stenning, Isobel
Aitkenhead, Leonie Grace
Burgess, Jude

Bull, Nathan

Wilson, Nicola

Franks, Steven

Fox, Sophia

Burgess, Jude

Ellis, Remy

Bull, Nathan

Hall Mcateer, Jodie

Hall Mcateer, Jodie
Fox, Sophia

March, Caroline
Kuligowski, Arianna
Mccrory, Madison
Coulstock, Hannah
Robinson, Laura
Mileham, Sian

Hooper, Thomas
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
George, Isabelle
Hooper, Thomas
March, Caroline

Robinson, Laura

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

29 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 17:32:55

Horse

NAOMI 55

CRIKEY OREILLY

CSF KANCRUZ

CLANE K

KINDEPENDENCE HP

MILTON VAN VRIJHERN

HORACE SLUGHORN

CHACCO’S LANDO

HASSAN I

OILINA

GOOD FRIENDS

KAPRI-FOMIA

SPARKS 55

CATOKI IV

DOONAVEERAGH CAMIRO

SHADES OF COOLEY

JCR CARTUCHO HP

UP DU FIGUIER

LAURANO |

GREENACRES CRISTALANO

SCUDETTOTT

FLAVIO

BLAYDEN

MCQUEEN llI

BALLYVOGUE EYE CANDY

GIANNI HC

CASSIMO SL

MILLFIELD COLETTE

0/40.08 0/31.54
0/45.61 0/34.71
0/50.91 0/36.01
0/50.96 0/36.28
0/47.91 0/37.13
0/46.91 0/37.88
0/47.99 0/38.05
0/57.59 0/40.49
0/49.38 0/41.19
0/49.68 0/42.80
0/51.46 0/43.38
0/48.55 0/43.87
0/51.61 0/44.04
0/53.03 0/45.73
0/46.06 4(K)/39.55
0/51.69 4(K)/41.58
0/51.33 4(K)/43.55
4(K)/49.56 0/43.61
0/52.62 4(K)/44.82
0/50.60 4(K)/46.21
0/53.39 4(K)/47.25

0/53.62 4(K)/52.92

Results

4(K)/50.98 4(K)/42.73

4(K)/52.36 4(K)/46.30

0/51.22 8(KK)/49.12

8(KK)/53.54 0/50.45

0/51.34 11(R:7)/64.28

0/54.68 15(KKC:3)/60.09

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 17:32:55

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



Entry

138
250
233

210

Rider

Aitkenhead, Leonie Grace
Wilson, Nicola

Stenning, Isobel

Hall Mcateer, Jodie
Kapel, Sebastien

Burnett, Genene
Robinson, Laura

Hooper, Thomas
Burgess, Jude

Randall, Tallulah

Hooper, Thomas

Keysoe - 08 August 2021

30 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 18:27:00

Horse

HEART THIRD

HORACE SLUGHORN

CSF KANCRUZ

MADEMOISELLE A

VANDA PHANTOM

VANDA GUCCI

CALMOND

GIANNI HC

DREAMS OF DON

CRIKEY OREILLY

FLAVIO

Results

0/49.95 0/35.99
0/48.22 0/37.11
0/48.62 0/38.88
0/50.65 0/40.93
0/50.67 0/43.90
0/55.75 0/47.04
4(K)/52.46 0/48.35
4(K)/51.58 0/50.54
4(K)/50.39 4(K)/42.21
4(K)/44.86 4(K)/45.28

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 08/08/2021 18:27:00

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

PI

1

10



